
3.30 Bright Variety4.0 "The Woman Without a
Name"
4.14 Old Favourites
5..0 "Bluey"
5.45 Dinner music
6. 0 "The White Cockade"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Diggers’ session7. 0 "B" Band of R.A.F. Flying
Training Command (BBC pro-
gramme)8.0 "The Lost Empire"
8.20 Down Memory Lane
8.40 ‘Mr. Jones Goes to War"
(U.S.A, programme) .

8.54 New Mayfair Orchestra
8.58 To-morrow’s Programme
Line-up9.0 Newsreel and Commentary9.26 Eda Kersey and the BBC
Symphony Orchestra, conducted
by Adrian. Boult, Violin Concerto
9.53 John Morel (baritone),
"Eleanore" (Ccleridge-Taylor)-9.57 The Symphony Orchestra,
Finale ("Ships’) from Third
Symphony (Holbrooke)
10. 0 Close down

AIN7/a\
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6, 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m, London
News
9.30 Gurrent Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
40.20 Devotional Service
41. 0 For My Lady: Famous Com-
edians: Clarkson Rose (England)
42. 0 Lunch music, (12.15. and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Broadcast to Schools2.0 Operetta
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Light and Bright
3.15 French cJesson for~ Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Classical Hour :

4.30 Cafe music
4.45 Children’s session: Nature
Night
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON N s
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
London Chamber Orchestra,
"Ayres for the Theatre" (Pur-
cell, arr. Bernard)7.40 The Kentucky Minstrels
7.88 _The Boyd Neel String Or-
chestra,
Variations on a Theme ofFrank Bridge

8.26 From the Studio: Aileen
Young (soprano),
"Arrogant Poppies" (ArmstrongGibbs), "The Cuckoo Song’
(Ffoulkes), "A Shower ofDaisies" (Edgar Ford), "Enter
These -« Enchanted Woods "
(Vaughan Thomas)
8.35 Albert Sammons (violin),
"The Devil’s Trill" Sonata
(Tartini)
8.46 The Boyd Neel String Or-
chestra,
Adagio for String Orchestra,Op. 3 °(Lekeu)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.31 "The Man in the Dark"
10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.30 CLOSE DOWN

ZINVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
5. O p.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music8.0 "Forgotten People"
8.30 "The Stage Presents"9.0 Light Orchestra, Musical
Comedy and. Ballads
9.30 Henry Lawson Stories
9.45 Music of the People: aeroSpirituals
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

W6L4 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m,
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News
9.16 A.C.E. Talk: ‘Fruit Des-
serts"’
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Broadcast to Schools
3.15-3.30 French Lesson

_
for

Post-Primary Schools
5. 0 Children’s session
545 Variety Calling6.9 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.46 "The Talisman Ring"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Jeanne Thompson in a
Contralto Recital (Studio)
7.45 Excerpts from Grand Opera
8.30 Henry Lawson Stories
8.45 "McGlusky the Filibuster"
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Supper Dance: Geraldo and
His Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

Monday. March 12
1ZB im ane
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)10.0 Emma
10.16 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter session
(Sally)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Hot Dates in History: Dis-
covery of North Pole15 London News
6.30 Long, Long Ago
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Doctor’s Memories,7.45 One Way and Another
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories: A
Name for the Mail Box — :
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Famous Match
9. 0 Room Thirteen
10.30 Harmony Lane
11. 0 London News

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Emma
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart11.10 Shopping Reporter session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News

1. 0 Mirthful Mealtime Music
2.09 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda's First Love
2.30 Home Service session8. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session5.0 The Junior Quiz
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Operative
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Mur-
der on Park Avenue
8.20 Susan Lee
8.43 Give it a Name Jackpots
9. 0 The Forger
10. 0 Adventure
11. 0 London News

3ZB sane a
6.
Os
SF oath London News

8. Breakfast Club
9. ° Aunt Daisy10.0 Emma
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister11.5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 The Shopping Reporter-_sion (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor's Daughter2.45 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young
4.30 Health and Beauty session(Joan)
5. 0 Juntos Quiz
6. 0 Down Melody Lane
6.15 London News7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.45 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 The Blind Man’s House8.5 Short Short Stories: He
Picked His Woman8.20\ Susan Lee8.45 Piano’ and ‘Novachord
9. 0 The Door With the Seven
Locks
10. 0 Appointment with Elizabeth
10.15 Listeners’ Club
11. 0 London News

QB unter1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0° Emma
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Anne Stewart Talks
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young
3.30 Hot Dates in History
4.30 Health and Beauty session

The Children’s session ‘
The Junior QuizBlair of the Mounties
London News
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
Officer Crosby
A Doctor’s Memories
The Pearl of Pezores
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories: Man

of the World
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
9. 0 The Green Archer11.0 London News
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22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
oan
ae Dinner music
London News
VarietyVanity Fair
Emma
Cappy Ricks
Treasure of the Lorelei
Current Ceiling Prices
For Ever Young
Susan Lee
Reserved
The Green Archer
Arine Stewart Talks
Close down
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